226 Lateral expansion joints with full faced rubber flange
U110M IPB   80 - 4,000 mm
> 	Type U110M IPB
without vacuum rings
> 	Type U111M IPB
with internal vacuum rings
> 	Type U112M IPB
with embedded vacuum rings
Type key  > page 22
U1 1 0 M IPB
	 Tie rod variant
	 Support ring variants
	 Number of arches
	 Type
In-line pressure balanced expansion joint
Design:	 In-line pressure balanced expansion joints are designed to absorb
movements from a pipe system. They can accommodate axial and
lateral movements where anchoring of the pipe system is difficult
or impractical due to structural or economic considerations. Pres-
sure balanced expansion joints do not transfer the internal pres-
sure thrust on to the fix points, adjacent equipment, or structures.
In-line pressure balanced rubber expansion joints are the only
effective solution for directly absorbing large axial movements
while continuously self-restraining the pressure thrust forces. This
arrangement consists of tie devices inter-connecting its main joint
sections to its opposing balancing joint section.
	 Therefore, pressure balanced expansion joints can offer significant
advantages, where pipe systems are connected with turbines,
pumps, valves or other equipment, that are unable to withstand
pressure thrust loads. Although pressure balanced expansion joints
eliminate pressure thrust, it’s important to note that the existing
load on the surrounding equipment is the total sum of the spring
rates of both the two main bellows and the balancing bellow. The
balancing rubber expansion joint needs to be twice the effective
area as the main rubber expansion joints. In operation the main
bellows of the pressure balanced unit will contract from axial
movement  of the piping while the balancing bellow will expand.
Application:
Cooling water systems,
desalination plants,
drinking water supply,
plant constructions e. g.
in pipelines, on pumps,
on condensers and
vessels
Request assembly
instructions at:
en/contact
227
Elastomer Fabric Marking °C Application
EPDM Polyamid -40 | ++100 Cooling water, hot water, seawater, acids, dilute chlorine compounds
EPDM Aramid -40 | ++100 Cooling water, hot water, seawater, acids, dilute chlorine compounds
EPDMht Aramid -40 | ++120 Cooling water, hot water, seawater, acids, dilute chlorine compounds
EPDMwras Polyamid -40 | ++100 Drinking water, foodstuffs
EPDMwras Aramid -40 | ++100 Drinking water, foodstuffs
EPDMbeige Polyamid -40 | ++100 Foodstuffs
EPDMbeige Aramid -40 | ++100 Foodstuffs
IIR Polyamid -20 | ++100 Hot water, acids, bases, gases
IIR Aramid -20 | ++100 Hot water, acids, bases, gases
CSM Polyamid -20 | ++100 Strong acids, bases, chemicals
CSM Aramid -20 | ++100 Strong acids, bases, chemicals
NBR Polyamid -30 | ++100 Oils, petrol, solvents, compressed air
NBR Aramid -30 | ++100 Oils, petrol, solvents, compressed air
NBRbeige Polyamid -30 | ++100 Oil, fatty foods
NBRbeige Aramid -30 | ++100 Oil, fatty foods
CR Polyamid -20 | ++90 Cooling water, slightly oily water, seawater
CR Aramid -20 | ++90 Cooling water, slightly oily water, seawater
FPM Aramid -20 | ++180 Corrosive chemicals, petroleum distillates
FPMbeige Aramid -20 | ++180 Oil, fatty foods